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The Card of Boiling Pots from East Lansing includes about 162 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $12.7. What User likes about Boiling Pots:
delicious! the food was nicely plated and was very full of taste. my sesam huh had a big smoked taste | never
had, but enjoyed definitiw. they have a great service and a very friendly and clean environment. | highly
recommend eating here. read more. Traditional dishes are prepared in the kitchen of Boiling Pots in East Lansing
with typical Asian spices fine, and you can look forward to the scrumptious classic seafood cuisine. In this locale
there is also an extensive diversity of coffee and tea specialties not to forget, Besides, the inventive blend of
different dishes with new and partially adventurous products is appreciated by the guests - a good case of Asian
Fusion.
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Boiling Pots Menu

Menus

VEGGIE COMBO

Starters & Salads

WINGS

Specialties

TERIYAKI CHICKEN

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK

Starters

SESAME CHICKEN

Pork dishes*

SHREDDED PORK WITH GARLIC
SAUCE YU XIANG ROU SI

fippetizer

CRAB RANGOON (4)

Fried Rice

FRIED RICE

House Specials

SEAFOOD TOFU

You'You Spezial

SPICY BEEF

Hot drinkis

TEA

$13.0

$13.0

$23.0

$14.0

$6.0

$14.0

$14.0

&Etras Amount

EXTRA WHITE RICE $2.0

Coursel

GRILLED MACKEREL $15.0

Meat Selections

FRIED PORK CHOP $14.0
(]

Pickied for You

KUNG PAO CHICKEN GONG BAO
JI DING

Seafood ;5%
CASHEW SHRIMP YAO GUO XIA  $15.0

YANGZHOU FRIED RICE YANG

$14.0

ZHOU CHAO FAN $11.0
Rice and Noodles ¥ iR
&amp; i

BEEF FRIED RICE NIU ROU CHAO $11.0

FAN

S @&amp;E
Tofu&amp;Egg

MAPO TOFU HAS PO DOU FU $13.0

Japanese rice | B TR

CHICKEN FRIED RICE JI ROU

CHAO FAN $10.0
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o Mein (soft noodle with
sauce)
BEEF LO MEIN NIU ROU LAO MIAN $11.0

Seafood /3% 35

TRIPLE DELIGHT CHAO SAN XIAN $15.0

o Mein | H5TH

CHICKEN LO MEIN JI ROU LAO

MIAN $10.0
N

Soups i

SEAWEED TOFU SOUP zi CAI DOU $13.0

FU TANG ]

SESAME BALLS (6) $7.0

Stealis Eamp;amp; Chops

NEW YORK STRIP STEAK $19.0

launch Special

LAMB SPECIAL $14.0

Snacks &Eamp; Starters

FRIED CHICKEN STEAK $14.0

Uncategorized

SPICY CHICKEN WING $10.0

JAPANESE MISO $14.0

SEAFOOD HOT SOUR SOUP $10.0

Vegetables

EGGPLANT WITH GARLIC SAUCE

YU XIANG JIA ZI $14.0
EGG ROLLS
[ ]
To Mein
COMBINATION LO MEIN BEN LOU $12.0

LAO MIAN
SHRIMP LO MEIN XIA LAO MIAN $11.0

Hot Pot

TAIWANESE SPICY $14.0

MILITARY HOT POT (SERVING FOR
2)

Noodles| Noodle Soup/Pan
Fried Noodle (5 E )

BEEF PAN FRIED NOODLE NIU

$27.0

ROU LIANG MIAN HUANG $14.0
SEAFOOD PAN FRIED NOODLE $16.0
HAI XIAN LIANG MIAN HUANG .
[ ] [ ]

Taiwanese Skillets

JUMBO SHRIMP SKILLET $20.0
FRIED FISH SKILLET $14.0
SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE YU $15.0
XIANG XIA :
SHRIMP IN LOBSTER SAUCE XIA $15.0
LONG HU :
SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI JIELAN ;.

XIA
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Chicken
POPCORN CHICKEN

CHICKENWINGS
SPICY CHICKEN FEET

Noodle

DAN DAN NOODLE CHENG DOU
DAN DAN MIAN

SOY SAUCE PORK ON NOODLES

CHICKEN PAN FRIED NOODLE Ji
LIU LIANG MIAN HUANG

Cold Plates

CUCUMBER SALAD WITH FRESH
GARLIC CUI SHUANG HUANG GUA

SPICY PORK EAR SLICES HONG
YOU ER SI

SICHUAN SESAME COLD NOODLE
JIA XIANG LIANG MIAN

SPICY BEEF SLICES FENG WEI
NIU JIAN ZI

o Mein [ Rice Noodle
VEGETABLES LO MEIN SU CAl
LAO MIAN

CHINESE BBQ PORK LO MEIN
CHA SHAO LAO MIAN

COMBINATION RICE NOODLE STIR
FRY BEN LOU CHAO M| FEN

SINGAPORE RICE NOODLE STIR
FRY XING ZHOU CHAO MI FEN

These types of dishes are
being served

NOODLES

SOUP

$8.0

$10.0

$11.0
$12.0

$14.0

$7.0

$13.0

$10.0

$14.0

$10.0

$10.0

$12.0

$12.0

LAMB
ICE CREAM

KETCHUP OMELETTE
RICE

' SPICY CHICKEN

TAIWANESE SAUSAGE
ON RICE

PORK CHOP ON RICE
FRIED CHICKEN ON RICE

Entree - Seafood

HONEY PINEAPPLE SHRIMP BALL
FENG Li XIA QIU

SWEET SOUR SHRIMP SUAN TIAN
XIA

SCALLOP SHRIMP IN GARLIC _
SAUCE YU XIANG SHUANG XIAN

SHRIMP WITH VEGETABLES su
CAI XIA

SEAFOOD STIR FRY ON RICE _
CRACKERS SAN XIAN GUO BA

Soup

EGG DROP SOUP DAN HUA TANG

VEGETABLE, MUSHROOM TOFU
SOUP QING CAI XIANG GU DOU

FU TANG
HOT SOUR SOUP SUAN LA TANG

KOREAN SOFT TOFU STEW
(SOONDUBU JJIGAE)

PAN-FRIED EGG WITH TOMATO
SOUP FAN JIA DAN HUA TANG

EGG DROP SOUP

$13.0

$15.0

$14.0
$14.0

$15.0

$15.0

$15.0

$15.0

$15.0

$4.0

$13.0

$4.0

$13.0

$13.0
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[ ] [ ]
Fried rice
SHRIMP FRIED RICE XIA CHAO
FAN
COMBINATION FRIED RICE BEN
LOU CHAO FAN

VEGETABLES FRIED RICE SU CAI
CHAO FAN

KIMCHI FRIED RICE WITH HAM

CHINESE BBQ PORK FRIED RICE
CHA SHAO CHAO FAN

SICHUAN FRIED RICE Si CHUAN
CHAO FAN

$11.0

$12.0

$10.0
$12.0

$10.0

$11.0

Ma 1a Spicy Stir Fry Dry Pot

SPICY SLICED BEEF RIBEYE STIR
FRY POT FEI NIU MA LA XIANG
GUO

SPICY BEEF STIR FRY POT NIU
ROU XIANG GUO

SPICY SEAFOOD STIR FRY POT
HAI XIAN MA LA XIANG GUO

SPICY PORK STIR FRY POT WU
HUA ROU XIANG GUO

SPICY LAMB STIR FRY POT YANG
ROU XIANG GUO

SPICY CHICKEN STIR FRY POT Jl
ROU XIANG GUO

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN

EGG

TRAVEL

MISO

BEEF

VEGETABLES

$23.0

$21.0

$23.0

$18.0

$23.0

$18.0

Drinks

MILK TEA NAI CHA Xi
LIE

SOFT DRINK PEPSI
PRODUCTS

LATTE NA TIE XI LIE

FRESH MILK ZANG ZANG XI LIE
FRUIT TEA GUO CHA Xi LIE
SEA SALT HAI YAN KA FEI
SLUSH BING SHA XI LIE

FRESH FRUIT XIN XIAN SHUI GUO
Xi LIE

MONGOLIAN BEEF
MENG GU NIU ROU
PIAN

BEEF WITH BROCCOLI
JIE LAN NIU ROU PIAN

BEEF WITH GREEN PEPPER QING
JIAO NIU ROU PIAN

MOO SHU BEEF/SHRIMP/ PORK
WITH PANCAKES MU XU

STEAK SHRIMP STIR FRY WITH _
HOUSE BRAISED SOY SAUCE TIE
BAN NIU PAI XIA

BEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCE YU
XIANG NIU ROU PIAN

BEEF WITH CURRY SAUCE KA Li
NIU ROU PIAN

BEEF WITH BLACK PEPPER 3
SAUCE TIE BAN HEI JIAO NIU LIU

Popular Ttems
PORK BELLY BUNS (3)

' DUMPLINGS (5)

GENERAL TSO'S
CHICKEN zUO ZONG Ji

$5.0

$2.0

$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$7.0

$7.0

$15.0

$15.0

$15.0

$15.0

$15.0

$15.0

$15.0

$15.0

$8.0
$7.0

$14.0
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BEEF SCALLION WRAP

CURRY RICE WITH FRIED PORK
FRIED CHICKEN

VEGGIE SPRING ROLLS (2)
ORANGE CHICKEN CHEN Pi Ji
SESAME CHICKEN ZHI MA Ji

SWEET SOUR CHICKEN TIAN
SUAN JI

Entree - Vegelables

o, GENERAL TSO'S
% . DEEP-FRIED TOFU
# ZUO ZONG DOU FU

PEAPOD LEAVES STIR
FRY WITH FRESH
GARLIC DOU MIAO

SESAME DEEP FRIED TOFU ZHi
MA DOU FU

STIR-FRIED TOMATO SCRAMBLED
EGG FAN JIA CHAO DAN

VEGETABLE MUSHROOM STIR
FRY SU CHAO JUN GU

ASSORTED VEGETABLES STIR
FRY SU CAI SHEN JIN

MOO SHU VEGETABLES SU CAI
MU XU

SPICY SOUR SHREDDED POTATO
STIR FRY TU DOU SI

VEGETABLE STIR FRY WITH _
OYSTER SAUCE YU XIANG CAl
SHEN JIN

CASHEW CHICKEN
YAO GUO Ji DING
SICHUAN CHICKEN Si
CHUAN JI PIAN

CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI JIE
LAN J1 PIAN

i

$8.0
$14.0

$4.0
$14.0
$14.0

$14.0

$13.0

$16.0

$13.0

$12.0

$14.0

$13.0

$13.0

$12.0

$13.0

$14.0

$14.0

$14.0

CHICKEN WITH CURRY SAUCE KA
LI JI PIAN

CHICKEN WITH BLACK BEAN
SAUCE DOU SHI JI DING

CHICKEN WITH GINGER SAUCE ZI
JIANG JI PIAN

CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE YU
XIANG JI PIAN

CHICKEN AND SHRIMP STIR FRY
BAO SHUANG DING

CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLES SU
CAI JT PIAN

CHICKEN WITH MUSHROOM MO
GU J1 PIAN

Entree - Sichuan
- SPICY BOILED BEEF

FISH SHUI zHU NIU
§ ROU YU PIAN

SPICY DOUBLE
PEPPER CHICKEN
SHUANG JIAO JI DING

DOUBLE FRY PORK BELLY JIA
XIANG HUI GUO ROU

SPICY CHICKEN IN CHILI PEPPER
CHONG QING GE LE SHAN LA zI JI

CUMIN WITH LAMB BEEF FENG
WEI Zi RAN NIU YANG

SHRIMP EGG STIR FRY HUA DAN
XIA REN

SPICY FRIED PORK INTESTINES
XIANG LA FEI CHANG

SPICY SLICED PORK BELLY WITH
SCALLIONS YAN JIAN ROU

SOY BRAISED PORK BELLY ]
XIANG HONG SHAO ROU

BLACK PEPPER BEEF WITH
MUSHROOMS XING BAO GU HEI
JIAO NIU

$14.0

$14.0

$14.0

$14.0

$14.0

$14.0

$14.0

$16.0

$18.0

$15.0

$18.0

$16.0

$14.0

$18.0

$15.0

$16.0

$16.0



SCALLION PANCAKE $9.0

. BOILED DUMPLING IN
CHILI OIL (6)

EGG ROLLS (2) $4.0
CHEESY SWEET SPICY RICE CAKE  $9.0

$8.0

COMBO SWEET SPICY RICE CAKE $11.0

SWEET SPICY RICE CAKE $8.0
BEEF SCALLION EGG WRAP $9.0
FRIED TOFU $9.0
CHICKEN WING $9.0
GRILLED PORK BELLY $17.0
KOREAN KIMCHI $14.0

SPRING ROLLS
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Opening Hours:
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-21:00
Saturday 11:00-21:00
Sunday 11:00-21:00
Monday 11:00-21:00
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