



https://menulist.menu 2650 E Grand River Ave, East Lansing, MI 48823, USA, United States (+1)5178891799 - https://www.boilingpotsel.com









The Card of Boiling Pots from East Lansing includes about 162 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$12.7. What User likes about Boiling Pots:

delicious! the food was nicely plated and was very full of taste. my sesam huh had a big smoked taste I never had, but enjoyed definitiw. they have a great service and a very friendly and clean environment. I highly recommend eating here. read more. Traditional dishes are prepared in the kitchen of Boiling Pots in East Lansing with typical Asian spices fine, and you can look forward to the scrumptious classic seafood cuisine. In this locale there is also an extensive diversity of coffee and tea specialties not to forget, Besides, the inventive blend of different dishes with new and partially adventurous products is appreciated by the guests - a good case of Asian Fusion.

**TEA** 

(3)	

Menus		Extras Amount	
VEGGIE COMBO	\$13.0	EXTRA WHITE RICE	\$2.0
Starters & Salads		Course 1	
WINGS		GRILLED MACKEREL	\$15.0
Specialties		Meat Selections	
TERIYAKI CHICKEN	\$13.0	FRIED PORK CHOP	\$14.0
Steaks		Picked for You	
RIBEYE STEAK	\$23.0	KUNG PAO CHICKEN GŌNG BẮO JĪ DĪNG	\$14.0
Starters		Seafood 海鲜	
SESAME CHICKEN		CASHEW SHRIMP YĀO GUỐ XIĀ	\$15.0
Pork dishes*			
SHREDDED PORK WITH GARLIC SAUCE YÚ XIĀNG RÒU SĪ	\$14.0	Main / 主食 YANGZHOU FRIED RICE YÁNG ZHŌU CHẮO FÀN	\$11.0
Appetizer			
CRAB RANGOON (4)	\$6.0	Rice and Noodles 米飯	
FRIED RICE		<b>Eamp;麵條</b> BEEF FRIED RICE NIÚ RÒU CHẮO FÀN	\$11.0
House Specials		豆腐&蛋	
SEAFOOD TOFU	\$14.0	Tofu&Egg	
YouYou Spezial		MAPO TOFU HAS PÓ DÒU FŮ	\$13.0
SPICY BEEF	\$14.0	<b>Japanese rice</b> / 日式饭类	ŧ
Hot drinks		CHICKEN FRIED RICE JĪ RÒU CHẮO FÀN	\$10.0

**JAPANESE MISO** 

**SEAFOOD HOT SOUR SOUP** 



Lo Mein (soft noodle with		Vegetables	
sauce)		EGGPLANT WITH GARLIC SAUCE YÚ XIĀNG JIĀ ZI	\$14.0
BEEF LO MEIN NIÚ RÒU LĀO MIÀN	\$11.0	EGG ROLLS	
Seafood 海鮮類		Lo Mein	
TRIPLE DELIGHT CHẮO SĀN XIĀN	\$15.0	COMBINATION LO MEIN BĚN LÓU LÃO MIÀN	\$12.0
Lo Mein / 捞面		SHRIMP LO MEIN XIĀ LĀO MIÀN	\$11.0
CHICKEN LO MEIN JĪ RÒU LĀO MIÀN	\$10.0	Hot Pot	
Court :Z		TAIWANESE SPICY	\$14.0
Soups in Seaweed tofu soup zǐ cài dòu fǔ tāng	\$13.0	MILITARY HOT POT (SERVING FOR 2)	\$27.0
TOTAIC		Noodles/ Noodle Soup/Pa	ın
Sesame Balls		Fried Noodle (麵食)	
SESAME BALLS (6)	\$7.0	BEEF PAN FRIED NOODLE NIÚ RÒU LIĂNG MIÀN HUÁNG	\$14.0
Steaks & amp; amp; Chop	8	SEAFOOD PAN FRIED NOODLE	<b>0400</b>
NEW YORK STRIP STEAK	\$19.0	HĂI XIĀN LIĂNG MIÀN HUÁNG	\$16.0
Launch Special		Taiwanese Skillets	
LAMB SPECIAL	\$14.0	JUMBO SHRIMP SKILLET	\$20.0
		FRIED FISH SKILLET	\$14.0
Snacks & Starters		Confood	
FRIED CHICKEN STEAK	\$14.0	Seafood	
(In agtagorized		SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE YÚ XIĀNG XIĀ	\$15.0
Uncategorized SPICY CHICKEN WING	\$10.0	SHRIMP IN LOBSTER SAUCE XIĀ LÓNG HÚ	\$15.0
Soups		SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI JIÈ LÁN XIĀ	\$15.0

\$14.0

\$10.0

**SOUP** 



Chicken		LAMB	
POPCORN CHICKEN	\$8.0	ICE CREAM	
CHICKENWINGS	,		
SPICY CHICKEN FEET	\$10.0	Rice	
Noodle		KETCHUP OMELETTE RICE	\$13.0
		SPICY CHICKEN	
DAN DAN NOODLE CHÉNG DŌU DĀN DĀN MIÀN	\$11.0	TAIWANESE SAUSAGE ON RICE	\$15.0
SOY SAUCE PORK ON NOODLES	\$12.0	PORK CHOP ON RICE	\$14.0
CHICKEN PAN FRIED NOODLE JĪ LIŬ LIĂNG MIÀN HUÁNG	\$14.0	FRIED CHICKEN ON RICE	\$14.0
Cold Plates		Entree - Seafood	
CUCUMBER SALAD WITH FRESH GARLIC CUÌ SHUẮNG HUÁNG GUĀ	\$7.0	HONEY PINEAPPLE SHRIMP BALL FÈNG LÍ XIĀ QIÚ	\$15.0
SPICY PORK EAR SLICES HÓNG YÓU ĚR SĪ	\$13.0	SWEET SOUR SHRIMP SUĀN TIÁN XIĀ	\$15.0
SICHUAN SESAME COLD NOODLE JIĀ XIĀNG LIÁNG MIÀN	\$10.0	SCALLOP SHRIMP IN GARLIC SAUCE YÚ XIĀNG SHUĀNG XIĀN	\$15.0
SPICY BEEF SLICES FĒNG WÈI NIÚ JIÀN ZI	\$14.0	SHRIMP WITH VEGETABLES SÙ CÀI XIĀ	\$15.0
Lo Mein   Rice Noodle		SEAFOOD STIR FRY ON RICE CRACKERS SĀN XIĀN GUŌ BĀ	\$15.0
VEGETABLES LO MEIN SÙ CÀI LÃO MIÀN	\$10.0	Soup	
CHINESE BBQ PORK LO MEIN	\$10.0	EGG DROP SOUP DÀN HUĀ TĀNG	\$4.0
CHĀ SHĀO LĀO MIÀN	Ψ10.0	VEGETABLE, MUSHROOM TOFU	<b>612.0</b>
COMBINATION RICE NOODLE STIR FRY BĚN LÓU CHẮO MỈ FĚN	\$12.0	SOUP QĪNG CÀI XIĀNG GŪ DÒU FŬ TĀNG	\$13.0
SINGAPORE RICE NOODLE STIR	\$12.0	HOT SOUR SOUP SUĀN LÀ TĀNG	\$4.0
FRY XĪNG ZHŌU CHẮO MỈ FĚN		KOREAN SOFT TOFU STEW (SOONDUBU JJIGAE)	\$13.0
These types of dishes are		PAN-FRIED EGG WITH TOMATO SOUP FĀN JIĀ DÀN HUĀ TĀNG	\$13.0
being served		EGG DROP SOUP	
NOODLES			



### Fried rice

SHRIMP FRIED RICE XIĀ CHĂO FÀN	\$11.0
COMBINATION FRIED RICE BĚN LÓU CHẮO FÀN	\$12.0
VEGETABLES FRIED RICE SÙ CÀI CHẮO FÀN	\$10.0
KIMCHI FRIED RICE WITH HAM	\$12.0
CHINESE BBQ PORK FRIED RICE CHĀ SHĀO CHĂO FÀN	\$10.0
SICHUAN FRIED RICE SÌ CHUĀN CHĂO FÀN	\$11.0

### Ma La Spicy Stir Fry Dry Pot

SPICY SLICED BEEF RIBEYE STIR FRY POT FÉI NIÚ MÁ LÀ XIĀNG GUŌ	\$23.0
SPICY BEEF STIR FRY POT NIÚ RÒU XIĀNG GUŌ	\$21.0
SPICY SEAFOOD STIR FRY POT HÅI XIĀN MÁ LÀ XIĀNG GUŌ	\$23.0
SPICY PORK STIR FRY POT WŮ HUĀ RÒU XIĀNG GUŌ	\$18.0
SPICY LAMB STIR FRY POT YÁNG RÒU XIĀNG GUŌ	\$23.0
SPICY CHICKEN STIR ERY POT JĪ	

\$18.0

### Ingredients Used

**RÒU XIĀNG GUŌ** 

**CHICKEN** 

**EGG** 

**TRAVEL** 

**MISO** 

**BEEF** 

**VEGETABLES** 

#### **Drinks**

	MILK TEA NĂI CHÁ XÌ LIÈ	\$5.0
	SOFT DRINK PEPSI PRODUCTS	\$2.0
LATTE NÁ	TIĚ XÌ LIÈ	\$5.0
FRESH MIL	LK ZĀNG ZĀNG XÌ LIÈ	\$5.0
FRUIT TEA GUỐ CHÁ XÌ LIÈ		
SEA SALT HẮI YÁN KĀ FĒI		
SLUSH BĪN	NG SHĀ XÌ LIÈ	\$7.0
FRESH FR XÌ LIÈ	UIT XĪN XIĀN SHUĬ GUŎ	\$7.0

### Entree - Beef

	MONGOLIAN BEEF MÉNG GŬ NIÚ RÒU PIÀN	\$15.0
	BEEF WITH BROCCOLI JIÈ LÁN NIÚ RÒU PIÀN	\$15.0
BEEF WITH JIĀO NIÚ R	H GREEN PEPPER QĪNG RÒU PIÀN	\$15.0
	BEEF/SHRIMP/ PORK CAKES MÙ XŪ	\$15.0
	RIMP STIR FRY WITH AISED SOY SAUCE TIĚ ÁI XIĀ	\$15.0
BEEF WITH XIĀNG NIÚ	I GARLIC SAUCE YÚ RÒU PIÀN	\$15.0
BEEF WITH NIÚ RÒU P	I CURRY SAUCE KĀ LÍ IÀN	\$15.0
	H BLACK PEPPER E BĂN HĒI JIĀO NIÚ LIŬ	\$15.0

### **Popular Items**



PORK BELLY BUNS (3) \$8.0

DUMPLINGS (5) \$7.0

GENERAL TSO'S
CHICKEN ZUŎ ZŌNG JĪ \$14.0

69	10
1	

	LLION WRAP	\$8.0	CHICKEN V LÍ JĪ PIÀN	WITH CURRY SAUCE KĀ	\$14.0
CURRY RIC	CE WITH FRIED PORK CKEN	\$14.0		WITH BLACK BEAN	\$14.0
VEGGIE SF	PRING ROLLS (2)	\$4.0		U SHÌ JĪ DĪNG	,
ORANGE C	CHICKEN CHÉN PÍ JĪ	\$14.0	CHICKEN V JIĀNG JĪ P	NITH GINGER SAUCE ZI IÀN	\$14.0
SESAME C	HICKEN ZHĪ MÁ JĪ	\$14.0		VITH GARLIC SAUCE YÚ	\$14.0
	UR CHICKEN TIÁN	\$14.0	XIĀNG JĪ P	IÀN	Ψ14.0
SUĀN JĪ			CHICKEN AND SHRIMP STIR FRY BÀO SHUĀNG DĪNG		\$14.0
Entree -	Vegetables		CHICKEN V CÀI JĪ PIÀN	VITH VEGETABLES SÙ I	\$14.0
	GENERAL TSO'S DEEP-FRIED TOFU ZUŎ ZŌNG DÒU FŬ	\$13.0	CHICKEN V GŪ JĪ PIÀN	WITH MUSHROOM MÓ	\$14.0
	PEAPOD LEAVES STIR FRY WITH FRESH GARLIC DOU MIÁO	\$16.0	Entree -	Sichuan	
SESAME D MÁ DÒU F	EEP FRIED TOFU ZHĪ Ŭ	\$13.0		SPICY BOILED BEEF FISH SHUĬ ZHŬ NIÚ RÒU YÚ PIÀN	\$16.0
	D TOMATO SCRAMBLED JIĀ CHĂO DÀN	\$12.0	4	SPICY DOUBLE PEPPER CHICKEN SHUĀNG JIĀO JĪ DĪNG	\$18.0
	LE MUSHROOM STIR IĂO JŪN GŪ	\$14.0		RY PORK BELLY JIĀ	\$15.0
	O VEGETABLES STIR NI SHÉN JÍN	\$13.0	XIĀNG HUÍ	GUO ROU CKEN IN CHILI PEPPER	·
	VEGETABLES SÙ CÀI			NG GÉ LÈ SHĀN LÀ ZI JĪ	\$18.0
MÙ XŪ		\$13.0		TH LAMB BEEF FĒNG I NIÚ YÁNG	\$16.0
SPICY SOU STIR FRY 1	JR SHREDDED POTATO IĽ DÒU SĪ	\$12.0		GG STIR FRY HUÁ DÀN	\$14.0
	LE STIR FRY WITH AUCE YÚ XIĀNG CÀI	\$13.0	SPICY FRIE	ED PORK INTESTINES FÉI CHÁNG	\$18.0
Entree -	Chicken			CED PORK BELLY WITH S YÁN JIĀN RÒU	\$15.0
	CASHEW CHICKEN YĀO GUŎ JĪ DĪNG	\$14.0		SED PORK BELLY SĪ NG SHĀO RÒU	\$16.0
	SICHUAN CHICKEN SÌ CHUĀN JĪ PIÀN	\$14.0		PPER BEEF WITH MS XÌNG BÀO GŪ HĒI	\$16.0
CHICKEN V LÁN JĪ PIÀ	WITH BROCCOLI JIÈ N	\$14.0			



Appetizers		SWEET SPICY RICE CAKE	\$8.0
SCALLION PANCAKE	\$9.0	BEEF SCALLION EGG WRAP	\$9.0
BOILED DUMPLING IN	\$8.0	FRIED TOFU	\$9.0
CHILI OIL (6)	φο.υ	CHICKEN WING	\$9.0
EGG ROLLS (2)	\$4.0	GRILLED PORK BELLY	\$17.0
CHEESY SWEET SPICY RICE CAKE	<b>\$9.0</b>	KOREAN KIMCHI	\$14.0
COMBO SWEET SPICY RICE CAKE	\$11.0	SPRING ROLLS	



## **Boiling Pots**

2650 E Grand River Ave, East Lansing, MI 48823, USA, United States

#### **Opening Hours:**

Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-21:00 Saturday 11:00-21:00 Sunday 11:00-21:00 Monday 11:00-21:00

